Name:

< Spelling Words

List E-15: /k/ and /kw/ Sounds

Write each spelling word two times.

1. squid

2. quieter

3. quickly

4. chemical

5. ache

6. echo

7. qu P ® |
. review |
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9. (¢

10. confident

11. luckily

12. magical

13. quality
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List E-15: /k/ and /kw/ Sounds

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

squeeze

squawk

unique

occupy

cosmic

inquire
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humorous

hazardous

quest

vacation
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